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AUGUST gyl

17

Open House (PS-6th)
A-D 10-10:30
E-H 10:45-11:15

L 11:30-12
M-P  12:45-1:15
Q-T 1:30-2

U-Z 2:15-2:45

21 First Day of School

SEPTEMBER

4 Labor Day (No School)

8 Summer Workbook Celebration

20-22 5th/6th Black Rock Retreat

28 Picture Day - Individual, Class, &
Volleyball Portraits

29 School Spirit Day (Wear CRCS Gear)

ocToBER @D

2 Math Madness (Wear Numbers)

9 Indigenous Peoples Day (No School)

25 End of 1st Quarter

27 Teacher Work Day (School closes at
noon, PS and Ext. Care open all day)

31 Book Character Day (Bring

donations for charity)

NOVEMBER @

10

13-17
20-21

22-24

Report Cards Go Home
Picture Retake Day

Veterans Day Celebration (Wear
red, white, and blue)

K-6 Learning Explosion

Staff Professional Development (P3-6th

Closed)
Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

Kindergarten-6th Grade
2023-2024 Calendar

DECEMBERﬁ

1

12
15

18-2

Read for 2024 Seconds
Buy a Dress Down Day Fundraiser

School Spirit Day (Wear CRCS Gear)
K-2nd Christmas Program - 2 pm

Christmas Holiday (No School)

*
JANUARY 2222

2
15

16-19

24
25

26

Classes Resume
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No
School)

Spirit Week PS-6th

Tuesday - '70s Day
Wednesday - Superhero Day
Thursday - Crusader Pride Day
Friday - Team Sports Day

End of 2nd Quarter
CRCS Spelling Bee (8:45 am)

K-1 8:45am
2-3  9:45 am
4-6 10:45 am

Teacher Work Day (School closes at
noon, PS and Ext. Care open all day)

FEBRUARYg‘

1
1
14
16

19
26-1

Report Cards Go Home
100th Day of School!
Valentine's Day Parties

Elementary Teacher Professional
Development Day (No School for
Elementary Students)

Presidents' Day (No School)

K-6th Learning Explosion



MARCH 9
14 Spring Pictures - Individual P3-6th
15 School Spirit Day (Wear CRCS Gear)
18 Slipper and Stuffed
Animal Day
22 End of 3rd Quarter
25-29 Spring Break (No School)
APRIL
1 Teacher Work Day (Elementary
School Closed)
2-5 K-6th Art Show
4 Report Cards Go Home
15 Mad Scientist Day
19 Music Recital (6:30 pm, Sanctuary)
29-2 lowa Testing, 1st-6th Grades
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MAYY

3
6-10
10
17

24
27

Kindergarten-6th Grade
2023-2024 Calendar

"\’W”q’ﬂ’

K-6th Field Day
Faculty/Staff Appreciation Week

Buy a Dress Down Day Fundraiser

Spring Program, 3rd-6th (7 pm,
Sanctuary)
Book Swap (PS-6th)

Memorial Day (No School)

School Spirit Day (Wear CRCS
Gear)

Uniform Swap
Aloha Day

Last Day of School and Awards
Ceremony (School and Extended
Care close at noon)

In Class Awards
K-2 8:30-9:30
3-6  9:45-10:30

Sanctuary Awards
K-2  9:45-10:30
3-6 8:30-9:15



